
2017 clemson women’s soccer SCHEDULE 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 
Aug. 8 Tuesday Air Force (exhibition) Clemson, S.C. 6 p.m. 
Aug. 11 Friday Duke (exhibition) Clemson, S.C. 6 p.m. 
Aug. 18 Friday $vs. SIU Edwardsville Bloomington, Ind. 4:30 p.m. 
Aug. 20 Sunday $at Indiana Bloomington, Ind. 1:30 p.m. 
Aug. 25 Friday Auburn Clemson, S.C. 7:30 p.m. 
Aug. 27 Sunday at UNC Greensboro Greensboro, N.C. 6 p.m. 
Sept. 1 Friday VCU Clemson, S.C. 5 p.m. 
Sept. 3 Sunday at Georgia Athens, Ga. 6 p.m. 
Sept. 8 Friday South Carolina Clemson, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sept. 16 Saturday *Notre Dame Clemson, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sept. 21 Thursday *+at North Carolina Cary, N.C. 6 p.m. 
Sept. 24 Sunday *at Syracuse Syracuse, N.Y. 1 p.m. 
Sept. 29 Friday *at Miami Coral Gables, Fla. 7 p.m. 
Oct. 5 Thursday *Louisville Clemson, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Oct. 8 Sunday *Virginia Tech Clemson, S.C. 1 p.m. 
Oct. 14 Saturday *at Virginia Charlottesville, Va. 7 p.m. 
Oct. 19 Thursday *at NC State Raleigh, N.C. 7 p.m. 
Oct. 22 Sunday *Wake Forest Clemson, S.C. 1 p.m. 
Oct. 26 Thursday *Florida State Clemson, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Oct. 29 Sunday ACC Quarterfinals ^TBA 1 p.m. 
Nov. 3 Friday ACC Semifinals %Charleston, S.C. TBA 
Nov. 5 Sunday ACC Championship %Charleston, S.C. TBA 

 
All times are Eastern 
Bold indicates home match at Historic Riggs Field 
* indicates ACC match 
$ - Hoosier Challenge Cup, Bloomington, Ind. 
+ - match held at WakeMed Soccer Park in Cary, N.C. 
^ - ACC Quarterfinal matches will be held at campus sites, with the higher-seeded team serving as host 
% - matches held at MUSC Health Stadium in Charleston, S.C. 
 
 
NOTE: The Clemson-Auburn match on Aug. 25 is part of a doubleheader, as the Clemson men’s team hosts Cal State 
Fullerton at 5 p.m. on the same day. The Clemson-Auburn match is scheduled to start at 7:30 p.m., but will start no 
sooner than 45 minutes following the conclusion of the men’s match. 


